
 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012

THIMPHU PHAKHA Bacho Fixture

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Thinley Lha - Zay Jamkhar 5 Kasuung T T S Fans Yul - Gyel Autga Automobiles Seewang Const. 22; 15

Team Vajra Travels Lama bakery Wamling Yarn House Thimphu United B Ata Friends Jamkhar 5 D2K - Wangkha 6 Dream Adventure Travel

Seewang Const. Sengdon Dhen Mai Chok Thuen Phuen Nga Jetsuen Enterprises Parobi Langchu A. K. Langda Kasuung

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Target Shooters 5 22;13 TNCL Parobi Langchu Chana Dorji Team Vajra Travels Kezang Tshenden Phuensum

Wamling Yarn House Pawo Nga Thrimsung Team Rigsum Bap Puen Dru Pawo Nga Ata Friends Thuen Phuen Nga

Namo Guru D2K - Wangkha Yul - Gyel Jetsuen Enterprises Comrades United Dhen Mai Chok Yongkom Ace Thinley Lha - Zay

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Thimphu United A 20;13 22; 15 Bap Puen Dru Kasuung Kezang Tshenden The Hubs Mipham Nga

T T S Fans
Yu - Gyel (Druk Executive 

Travel)
Chana Dorji Autga Automobiles Comrades United T T S Fans

Dhen Mai Chok

Yu - Gyel (Druk Executive 

Travel)

22;13 Sonam Automobiles 20;13 D2K - Wangkha Sonam Automobiles Target Shooters 5 A. K. Langda Jamkhar 5

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Ata Friends Thab Thob Nga Yongkom Ace Tobdhen

Thimphu United B Lama bakery Thuen Phuen Nga Sengdon

Wamling Yarn House Team Rigsum Namo Guru Jetsuen Enterprises

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Autga Automobiles Thinley Lha - Zay 6 Dream Adventure Travel Vajra Students Plus Phuensum
Thrimsung Comrades United

Thab Thob Nga 22;13 Bap Puen Dru 20;13 Vajra Thimphu United A Kezang Tshenden Thab Thob Nga

Tobdhen The Hubs
Yu - Gyel (Druk Executive 

Travel)
Sengdon Mipham Nga Katsho Brothers Team Rigsum A. K. Langda

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Students Plus Vajra
Katsho Brothers 22; 15

6 Dream Adventure Travel TNCL
Chana Dorji Students Plus

TNCL Thrimsung Thimphu United B Namo Guru Target Shooters 5 Yongkom Ace Tobdhen Sonam Automobiles

Phuensum Thimphu United A The Hubs Team Vajra Travels Pawo Nga Parobi Langchu Seewang Const. Lama bakery

Thursday Aug 09

7:30 AM

Mipham Nga

Yul - Gyel

Katsho Brothers
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Wednesday August 01 Thursday August 02 Friday August 03 Saturday August 04
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Sunday August 05 Monday August 06 Tuesday August 07 Wednesday August 08
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        Saturday July 28         Sunday July 29 Monday July 30 Tuesday July 31

BIGSA FINALS BIGSA FINALS
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Friday July 20 Saturday July 21 Sunday July 22 Monday July 23
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Tuesday July 24 Wednesday July 25 Thursday July 26 Frirday July 27

Thursday July 19
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Monday July 16 Tuesday July 17 Wednesday July 18


